
Team Date Weekday Communion Paraments Notes
9/13/2020 Sunday None Green
9/14/2019 Monday None Green
9/20/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Green
9/21/2019 Monday 7 PM Green
9/27/2020 Sunday None Green
9/28/2019 Monday None Green
10/4/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Green
10/5/2020 Monday 7 PM Green
10/11/2020 Sunday None Green
10/12/2019 Monday None Green
10/18/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Green
10/19/2020 Monday 7 PM Green
10/25/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Red* Reformation
10/26/2020 Monday 7 PM Red
11/1/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM White* All Saint's Day
11/2/2020 Monday 7 PM White

3 11/8/2020 Sunday None Green*
11/15/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Green
11/16/2020 Monday 7 PM Green
11/22/2018 Sunday None Green
11/23/2020 Monday None Green
11/25/2018 Wednesday 7 PM White* Thanksgiving Eve
11/29/2020 Sunday None Blue*
11/30/2019 Monday None Blue
12/2/2019 Wednesday None Blue 7 PM Advent Service
12/6/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Blue
12/7/2020 Monday 7 PM Blue
12/9/2020 Wednesday None Blue 7 PM Advent Service
12/13/2020 Sunday None Blue
12/14/2019 Monday None Blue
12/16/2019 Wednesday None Blue 7 PM Advent Service
12/20/2020 Sunday 8:30 & 10:30 AM Blue
12/21/2020 Monday 7 PM Blue
12/23/2020 Wednesday None Blue 5 PM Advent Service

3 12/24/2020 Thursday 4 PM White* Christmas Eve
4 12/24/2020 Thursday 7 PM White Christmas Eve
5 12/24/2020 Thursday 10 PM White Christmas Eve

12/27/2020 Sunday None White
12/28/2020 Monday None White

* Parament change

Updated as of 9/2/2020
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Our Savior Lutheran Altar Guild Schedule
September 13, 2020 - December 28, 2020
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